DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
COMMERCIAL CATERING EQUIPMENT
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED
COMMERCIAL CATERING
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL CHARTERS LIMITED
COMMERCIAL COATING SERVICES LIMITED
COMMERCIAL COMPUTER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL CREDIT & DISCOUNT CO.
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL DEALS LTD
COMMERCIAL DOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED
COMMERCIAL DRIVERS PERSONNEL LIMITED
COMMERCIAL FINANCE AND CREDIT
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL FINANCE CREDIT LIMITED
COMMERCIAL FINANCE CREDIT LIMITED
COMMERCIAL 4 U LIMITED
COMMERCIAL 4 U LIMITED
COMMERCIAL FUNDING ALLIANCE LIMITED
COMMERCIAL HEALTH LIMITED
COMMERCIAL HOUSING LIMITED
COMMERCIAL INITIATIVES LIMITED
COMMERCIAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR SUPPLIES LIMITED
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR SUPPLIES LIMITED
COMMERCIAL LAND LIMITED
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT (RETAIL)
LIMITED
THE COMMERCIAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
PROVIDERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
COMMERCIAL PAINTERS (DONINGTON)
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL + INDUSTRIAL
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SERVICES
(SOUTHERN) LIMITED
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SURVEYORS
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE FINANCE
COUNCIL EUROPE (CRE FINANCE C
COUNCIL-EUROPE)
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION
(WHOLESALE) LIMITED
COMMERCIAL REMARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED
COMMERCIAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

(FABRICATIONS)

INTELLIGENCE AGENCY

COMMERCIAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS (ESSEX) LIMITED
COMMERCIAL STREET (HEREFORD)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT IN
PRESERVATION LIMITED

02211578

02211541

04599617
05232573
05627476

00596187

06955031
06911414
05338920
02718329

02049928
02049928
05907680
05907680
06705457
07336322
04292518
04167264
04704928

04704928
06356389
06356389
02776083
02948454
05102593
04877585
05654161

02025788
04507191

03612761

05191841

04274487
04856546
04292557
04292557
06207520
05320632

05216790

24/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010

28/09/2010

22/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
26/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010

28/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010

25/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010

28/09/2010

28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010

24/09/2010

COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT PUBLISHING
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL UNION LIFE ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

COMMERCIAL UTILITY BROKERS.COM
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LIMITED

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LIMITED

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MEDIA &
PUBLISHING LTD

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MEDIA &
PUBLISHING LTD

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SALES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SALES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE TRAINING LIMITED

COMMER 2002 LIMITED

COMMFIRE LIMITED

COMMFUSION LIMITED

COMMIDEA LIMITED

COMMIDEA LIMITED

COMMIDEA LIMITED

COMMIDEA LIMITED

COMMISSION-A-PORTRAIT LIMITED

COMMISSIONING CARE LTD

COMMISSIONING CARE LTD

COMMISSION IT LIMITED

COMMISSION JUNCTION UK LIMITED

COMMITTEE ON PUBLICATION ETHICS

COMMODITIES TRADING ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

COMMODITY CENTRE LIMITED

COMMODITY CENTRE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

COMMODITY INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LTD

COMMODITY INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LTD

COMMODITY LOGISTICS LIMITED

COMMODITY LOGISTICS LIMITED

COMMODITY PROCUREMENT SERVICES LTD.

COMMODITY SEARCH LIMITED

COMMODORE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMMODORE YACHTING LIMITED

COMMODORE YACHTING LIMITED

COMMODUS PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMMON CENTS BUSINESS SOLUTION
LIMITED

COMMON CENTS BUSINESS SOLUTION
LIMITED

COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMMONFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

COMMONFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

COMMON HEARD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

COMMON LANE FARM LIMITED

COMMON LANE FARM LIMITED

COMMON LINK CROSS MEDIA SERVICES
LTD.

06453302

00079678

07001260

01231851
01231851
07387089

07387089

05066797
05066797
02917575
04383298
05047430
06388700
02747866
02747866
02747866
02747866
03826300
07365232
07365232
04617337
04090641
06389120
07107718

05536820
05536852
07385682
07385682
06088870
06088870
01860975
04268981
07027841
03839268
03839268
05824392
07388550

07388550

02297924
02297924
02297924
02297924
03103700
03103700
04539640
04908897
04908897
05518091

(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(C1)

(B1)

23/09/2010
22/09/2010
25/09/2010

24/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010

24/09/2010

27/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010

27/09/2010

24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010



