DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
COMMERCIAL CATERING EQUIPMENT	02211578	(D1)	24/09/2010	COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT PUBLISHING	06453302	(D1)	23/09/2010
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED		. ,	
COMMERCIAL CATERING (FABRICATIONS)	02211541	(D1)	24/09/2010	COMMERCIAL UNION LIFE ASSURANCE	00079678	(D2)	22/09/2010
LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
COMMERCIAL CHARTERS LIMITED	04599617	, ,	22/09/2010	COMMERCIAL UTILITY BROKERS.COM	07001260	(D2)	25/09/2010
COMMERCIAL COATING SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	25/09/2010	LIMITED	01001051	(02)	04/00/0010
COMMERCIAL COMPUTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05627476	(DI)	28/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LIMITED COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LIMITED	01231851 01231851	, ,	24/09/2010 25/09/2010
COMMERCIAL CREDIT & DISCOUNT CO.	00596187	(C2)	28/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MEDIA &	07387089	, ,	24/09/2010
LIMITED	00030107	(02)	20,03,2010	PUBLISHING LTD	07007003	(01)	21,03,2010
COMMERCIAL DEALS LTD	06955031	(D2)	22/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MEDIA &	07387089	(B1)	24/09/2010
COMMERCIAL DOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED	06911414	(D1)	28/09/2010	PUBLISHING LTD			
COMMERCIAL DRIVERS PERSONNEL LIMITED		, ,	23/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SALES LIMITED	05066797	, ,	27/09/2010
COMMERCIAL FINANCE AND CREDIT	02718329	(D1)	26/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SALES LIMITED	05066797	. ,	22/09/2010
LIMITED COMMERCIAL FINANCE CREDIT LIMITED	02049928	(02)	22/09/2010	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE TRAINING LIMITED COMMER 2002 LIMITED	02917575 04383298	, - ,	22/09/2010 23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL FINANCE CREDIT LIMITED	02049928	. ,	22/09/2010	COMMER 2002 LIMITED	05047430	, ,	22/09/2010
COMMERCIAL 4 U LIMITED	05907680	. ,	22/09/2010	COMMFUSION LIMITED	06388700	, ,	28/09/2010
COMMERCIAL 4 U LIMITED	05907680	, ,	27/09/2010	COMMIDEA LIMITED	02747866	, ,	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL FUNDING ALLIANCE LIMITED	06705457	(D2)	27/09/2010	COMMIDEA LIMITED	02747866	(C3)	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL HEALTH LIMITED	07336322	(C2)	22/09/2010	COMMIDEA LIMITED	02747866	. ,	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL HOUSING LIMITED	04292518	, ,	24/09/2010	COMMIDEA LIMITED	02747866	/	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL INITIATIVES LIMITED	04167264		25/09/2010	COMMISSION-A-PORTRAIT LIMITED	03826300	, ,	27/09/2010
COMMERCIAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY	04704928	(D2)	28/09/2010	COMMISSIONING CARE LTD	07365232	. ,	23/09/2010 23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY	04704928	(C3)	28/09/2010	COMMISSIONING CARE LTD COMMISSION IT LIMITED	07365232 04617337	,	28/09/2010
LIMITED	04704320	(03)	20/03/2010	COMMISSION II DIMITED	04090641	, ,	28/09/2010
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR SUPPLIES LIMITED	06356389	(D2)	23/09/2010	COMMITTEE ON PUBLICATION ETHICS	06389120	, ,	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR SUPPLIES LIMITED	06356389	(C3)	23/09/2010	COMMODITIES TRADING ENTERPRISE	07107718	(C2)	22/09/2010
COMMERCIAL LAND LIMITED	02776083	(D1)	28/09/2010	LIMITED			
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT (RETAIL)	02948454	(D1)	24/09/2010	COMMODITY CENTRE LIMITED	05536820	, ,	23/09/2010
LIMITED			/ /	COMMODITY CENTRE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED		, ,	23/09/2010
THE COMMERCIAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	05102593	(C2)	22/09/2010	COMMODITY INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LTD	07385682	, ,	23/09/2010
PROVIDERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED COMMERCIAL PAINTERS (DONINGTON)	04877585	(D2)	22/09/2010	COMMODITY INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LTD COMMODITY LOGISTICS LIMITED	07385682 06088870	, ,	23/09/2010 27/09/2010
LIMITED	04077303	(DZ)	22/09/2010	COMMODITY LOGISTICS LIMITED	06088870		27/09/2010
COMMERCIAL + INDUSTRIAL	05654161	(D1)	23/09/2010	COMMODITY PROCUREMENT SERVICES LTD.	01860975	, ,	28/09/2010
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT		(/		COMMODITY SEARCH LIMITED	04268981	, ,	25/09/2010
COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	02025788	(D1)	25/09/2010	COMMODORE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07027841	(C3)	28/09/2010
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SERVICES	04507191	(D2)	24/09/2010	COMMODORE YACHTING LIMITED	03839268	, ,	23/09/2010
(SOUTHERN) LIMITED				COMMODORE YACHTING LIMITED	03839268	, ,	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY SURVEYORS	03612761	(D2)	22/09/2010	COMMODUS PROPERTIES LIMITED	05824392	, ,	28/09/2010
LIMITED COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE FINANCE	05191841	(D1)	28/09/2010	COMMON CENTS BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED	07388550	(CI)	27/09/2010
COUNCIL EUROPE (CRE FINANCE C	03191041	(DI)	20/09/2010	COMMON CENTS BUSINESS SOLUTION	07388550	(B1)	27/09/2010
COUNCIL-EUROPE)				LIMITED	07300330	(21)	2770372010
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION	04274487	(D1)	28/09/2010	COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED	02297924	(D1)	24/09/2010
(WHOLESALE) LIMITED				COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED	02297924	(C3)	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL REMARKETING SERVICES	04856546	(D1)	28/09/2010	COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED	02297924	, ,	23/09/2010
LIMITED				COMMON FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED	02297924	, ,	23/09/2010
COMMERCIAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED			28/09/2010	COMMONFIELD SERVICES LIMITED	03103700		22/09/2010
COMMERCIAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED			28/09/2010 22/09/2010	COMMON HEADD DRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03103700	. ,	22/09/2010
COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS (ESSEX) LIMITED COMMERCIAL STREET (HEREFORD)	05320632	, ,	27/09/2010	COMMON HEARD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED COMMON LANE FARM LIMITED	04539640 04908897		22/09/2010 24/09/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00020002	(DI)	2,703/2010	COMMON LANE FARM LIMITED	04908897		24/09/2010
COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT IN	05216790	(D2)	24/09/2010	COMMON LINK CROSS MEDIA SERVICES	05518091		25/09/2010
PRESERVATION LIMITED				LTD.			